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existing pylon
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870m length 3m high weldmesh site boundary fence

3m wide footpath with weldmesh fence on southern
edge
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Foul Infrastructure

manhole F20

CL=130.500

IL=129.000

New 150Ø Spur @ 1:150

from infrastructure manhole

F20 To service future sports

facility. IL=129.040

Existing watercourse

CP1

CL=137.050

IL=134.350

CP2

CL=134.370

IL=132.995

CP3

CL=134.245

IL=132.865

CP4

CL=132.625

IL=131.300

CP5

CL=131.500

IL=130.065

CP6

CL=128.500

IL=127.280

New Headwall

constructed at outfall

Main Carrier filter Drain.

Main Carrier filter Drain.
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Gravel mole drains

@ maximum 10m centres.
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PROW Footpath

levels to be maintained

Existing drain to be retained

Location and level to be

established before

commencement of works.
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CP7

CL=128.500

IL=127.100

CP8

CL=126.500

IL=125.140

CP9

CL=125.150

IL=123.875

1m Deep detention basin

required to accommodate

650m³ attenuation.

Basin invert = 124.800 AOD.

New manhole C/W

flow control restricting

discharge to 14.6l/s
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FW Sewer (I/D & Gradient) 

SW Catchpit Manhole 

FW Manhole 

Gravel Mole Drain

Key:

Filter drain

CP1

FW1

150Ø @ 1:150

SW Drain (I/D & Gradient) 

300Ø @ 1:100

Permeable 6F2 Temporary Surface Finish

to Car Park and Access Road

PROW Footpath

rpsgroup.com

Sherwood House, Sherwood Avenue,

Newark, Nottinghamshire, NG24 1QQ

T:01636 605 700   E: rpsnewark@rpsgroup.com
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Notes

1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of RPS’s

appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and conditions of

that appointment. RPS accepts no liability for any use of this document

other than by its client and only for the purposes for which it was

prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to

correct scale. Only written dimensions should be used.

3. This drawing should be read in conjunction with all other relevant

drawings and specifications.
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